
RESULTS
U7

Category: U7 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

4911 BROVČ Žan 4 00:08:59 00:02:0400:00:00 SLO

490 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 HAFNER Lenart 3 00:09:35 00:02:34-1 SLO

U9

Category: U9 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

471 10050455340 MBK ČRNI VRH1 RUPNIK Lan 5 00:09:01 00:01:2800:00:00 SLO

472 10083951965 MBK ČRNI VRH2 LAMPE Ožbej 5 00:09:08 00:01:3300:00:07 SLO

473 10092777854 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ3 PREZELJ Jakob 5 00:09:20 00:01:3200:00:19 SLO

474 10079492187 MBK ČRNI VRH4 MIKUŽ Filip 5 00:10:12 00:01:3000:01:11 SLO

476 101041709105 GOLOB Leon 5 00:10:27 00:01:4600:01:26 SLO

479 10104258816 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 VERTAČNIK Nejc 5 00:10:30 00:01:5300:01:29 SLO

478 10107403333 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ7 LOGAR Liam 5 00:10:31 00:01:5600:01:30 SLO

475 10079491783 MBK ČRNI VRH8 RUPNIK Tilen 5 00:10:57 00:01:5500:01:56 SLO

477 10092679844 KD BIKE EK HALOZE 9 STRAŠEK Jon 4 00:09:02 00:02:08-1 SLO

483 10107617642 ENERGIJATEAM.COM10 ZUPANČIČ Nace 4 00:09:07 00:02:08-1 SLO

Category: U9 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

486 10082240624 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 KOSEC Anamarija 5 00:10:28 00:01:3900:00:00 SLO

487 10081089859 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 TANCIK Ema 4 00:10:22 00:02:20-1 SLO

U11

Category: U11 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

457 10092440778 MBK ČRNI VRH1 DAKSKOBLER Miha 7 00:15:56 00:02:1100:00:00 SLO

453 10017654182 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ2 BOŠKIN Aljaž 7 00:16:19 00:02:1200:00:23 SLO

452 10017602854 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRAPEŽ Jakob 7 00:16:21 00:02:1100:00:25 SLO

454 10091269910 KK RAVNE4 SIROVINA DVORNIK Kai 7 00:16:29 00:02:1500:00:33 SLO

460 10050449882 MBK ČRNI VRH5 RUPNIK Luka 7 00:17:33 00:02:1200:01:37 SLO

458 10017588710 MBK ČRNI VRH6 MLAKAR Tine 7 00:18:06 00:02:2600:02:10 SLO

459 10059016396 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 DEJAK Urban 7 00:18:29 00:02:2800:02:33 SLO

455 10059002252 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 ŠEKORANJA Žan 7 00:19:08 00:02:2300:03:12 SLO

456 10088909372 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 KOROŠEC JANUŠIČ David 6 00:16:16 00:02:35-1 SLO
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463 MTB TC KOčEVJE10 ERJAVEC Jošt 6 00:16:17 00:02:29-1 SLO

461 10075253893 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 HAFNER Matija 6 00:17:51 00:02:48-1 SLO

462 10060808068 MBK ČRNI VRH12 MLEČNIK Aljaž 6 00:18:28 00:02:43-1 SLO

451 10050453421 MBK ČRNI VRH13 LAMPE Urban 4 00:16:56 00:02:14-3 SLO

Category: U11 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

464 10017566781 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠOŠTARKO Tajda 7 00:17:14 00:02:1600:00:00 SLO

465 10058948092 ŠD 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Neža 7 00:17:53 00:02:1200:00:39 SLO

469 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 RAVNIKAR BOLČINA Ula 7 00:18:19 00:02:2300:01:05 SLO

466 10061637521 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 PEVEC Kaja 6 00:17:05 00:02:44-1 SLO

467 10079232210 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 KOBAL Eva 5 00:19:16 00:03:16-2 SLO

468 10052075644 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ6 MRAK Metka 5 00:20:08 00:03:42-2 SLO

U13

Category: U13 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

414 10017577491 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 MAJNIK Maks 4 00:17:23 00:03:5400:00:00 SLO

415 10017641856 ŠD 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Jaka 4 00:17:59 00:04:0800:00:36 SLO

416 10017614271 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 DEJAK Lenart 4 00:18:18 00:04:0300:00:55 SLO

417 10017577390 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 TOMINŠEK Jaka 4 00:18:28 00:04:1200:01:05 SLO

418 10059916678 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 ZUPANC ANCLIN Kristjan 4 00:18:35 00:04:1500:01:12 SLO

420 10078546742 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 MAKSIMOVIĆ Luka 4 00:18:45 00:04:1300:01:22 SLO

419 10017588407 MBK ČRNI VRH7 CIGALE Amadej 4 00:19:18 00:04:2000:01:55 SLO

427 10017578606 MBK ČRNI VRH8 MLAKAR Jakob 4 00:20:32 00:04:3200:03:09 SLO

429 10104247904 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 TERAN Nejc 4 00:20:33 00:04:2900:03:10 SLO

423 10075259553 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 ŠERKEZI Joža Matjaž 4 00:20:34 00:04:2800:03:11 SLO

424 10050452512 MBK ČRNI VRH11 RUPNIK Ožbe 4 00:21:07 00:04:3600:03:44 SLO

436 10017648930 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 BENDA Gal 4 00:21:23 00:04:4000:04:00 SLO

434 10091211811 CALCIT BIKE TEAM13 GOLOB Jon 4 00:21:26 00:04:4900:04:03 SLO

421 10062189007 MBK ČRNI VRH14 ANTLER Jurij 4 00:21:49 00:04:5700:04:26 SLO

428 10059916476 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 ROJC Žan 4 00:22:31 00:04:5100:05:08 SLO

426 10091539183 KK ZAVRŠNICA16 PETAČ Nejc 3 00:17:39 00:05:04-1 SLO

432 10105269333 KK ZAVRŠNICA17 SAVORGNANI Tim 3 00:17:44 00:05:08-1 SLO

437 10017576986 CALCIT BIKE TEAM18 AUER Nik 3 00:17:58 00:05:20-1 SLO

425 10107530948 ENERGIJATEAM.COM19 CERAR Blaž 3 00:18:04 00:05:15-1 SLO

430 10017576582 CALCIT BIKE TEAM20 PRELEC Žiga 3 00:18:42 00:05:28-1 SLO

438 10107601070 MBK ČRNI VRH21 KODRIČ Gašper 3 00:18:56 00:05:27-1 SLO

431 10092680551 KD BIKE EK HALOZE 22 STRAŠEK Vid 3 00:20:49 00:06:00-1 SLO

439 10089667285 ENERGIJATEAM.COM23 KOVAČIČ Patrik 3 00:22:37 00:06:47-1 SLO

433 10017576279 ENERGIJATEAM.COM24 KOKALJ David 3 00:22:38 00:06:42-1 SLO

440 10091479670 CALCIT BIKE TEAM25 ŠAV Aljaž 3 00:24:46 00:07:21-1 SLO

441 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ26 HVALA Nik 2 00:25:40 00:08:26-2 SLO

Category: U13 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

443 10017646102 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 TANCIK Meta 4 00:19:23 00:04:2100:00:00 SLO

448 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 4 00:20:23 00:04:3800:01:00 SLO

447 10017576380 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 INKRET Ana 4 00:22:26 00:04:5700:03:03 SLO
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446 10087908252 RC KAC4 PLETZER Lina 3 00:17:53 00:05:00-1 AUT

444 10017604874 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 KRAPEŽ Kaja 3 00:18:28 00:05:28-1 SLO

445 10059518271 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 KOBAL NeŽa 3 00:21:42 00:06:21-1 SLO

442 10017578505 MBK ČRNI VRHTERPIN EvaDNF SLO

U15

Category: U15 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

390 10030893975 ASD LIBERTAS CERE1 VIEZZI Stefano 7 00:23:28 00:01:4200:00:00 ITA

392 10030841738 BETTINI BIKE TEAM2 SACCHET Stefano 7 00:23:40 00:01:3100:00:12 ITA

402 10030838304 ASD BIKE PRO ACTIO3 BARBISAN Andrea 7 00:23:40 00:01:3200:00:12 ITA

372 10031735552 ASD TEAM GRANZON4 PALUDGNACH Alessio 7 00:23:53 00:01:3200:00:25 ITA

391  A072328 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA5 FABBRO Ettore 7 00:24:29 00:01:3400:01:01 ITA

368 10032703431 ASD TEAM GRANZON6 AZZINI Leonardo Maria 7 00:24:54 00:01:2800:01:26 ITA

378 10083368854 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 DOLINŠEK Lovro Luka 7 00:24:59 00:01:3700:01:31 SLO

382 10017583252 MBK ČRNI VRH8 TERPIN Tine 7 00:25:21 00:01:2800:01:53 SLO

362 10032612390 ASD ACIDO LATTICO 9 LEO Simone 7 00:25:21 00:01:3400:01:53 ITA

376 10017650950 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ10 BOŠKIN Filip 7 00:25:30 00:01:4300:02:02 SLO

373 10017641957 ŠD 2SIMPL11 UTRANKER Filip 7 00:25:46 00:01:3900:02:18 SLO

383 10030431914 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA12 URSELLA Leonardo 7 00:26:00 00:01:5400:02:32 ITA

397 A070186 HELLAS MONTEFORT13 SCALZOTTO Marco 7 00:26:00 00:01:4500:02:32 ITA

403 10030092313 PEDALE MANZANESE14 GRANZOTTO Simone 7 00:26:04 00:01:5300:02:36 ITA

364 10017627510 ENERGIJATEAM.COM15 LIPOVŠEK Matic 7 00:26:05 00:01:3600:02:37 SLO

371 10056529863 KK ZAVRŠNICA16 ZUPAN Urban 7 00:26:30 00:01:4100:03:02 SLO

381 10104244163 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 JERE Jakob 7 00:26:35 00:02:0100:03:07 SLO

361 A201458 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA18 DELLA MEA Thomas 7 00:26:54 00:01:3100:03:26 ITA

396 A147646 HELLAS MONTEFORT19 PANDIAN Kevin  Angelo 7 00:26:57 00:01:5500:03:29 ITA

365 10079632738 RC KAC20 PLETZER Benjamin 7 00:27:02 00:01:4000:03:34 AUT

380 10017650647 KK RAVNE21 PEČNIK Tian 7 00:27:05 00:01:4900:03:37 SLO

405 10029608121 PEDALE MANZANESE22 BATTISACCO Patrizio 7 00:27:09 00:02:0000:03:41 ITA

395 10105091703 KAMPLC RACING TEA23 SERAŽIN Tine 7 00:27:15 00:01:4700:03:47 SLO

375 10017652768 KK ZAVRŠNICA24 AŽMAN Juš 7 00:27:22 00:01:5300:03:54 SLO

386 10055735574 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA25 FIOR Federico 7 00:27:37 00:01:4500:04:09 ITA

377 10077201876 CALCIT BIKE TEAM26 GOLOB Nik 7 00:27:39 00:01:3500:04:11 SLO

398 A101458 HELLAS MONTEFORT27 TEZZA Pietro 7 00:28:08 00:01:5000:04:40 ITA

366 10088904928 KK ZAVRŠNICA28 ZUPAN Julij 6 00:23:38 00:01:58-1 SLO

393 10032293203 BETTINI BIKE TEAM29 D'ARSIÉ Leonardo 6 00:23:59 00:01:56-1 ITA

404 10034029503 PEDALE MANZANESE30 MENOSSI Emanuele 6 00:24:04 00:01:55-1 ITA

385 10105695527 ENERGIJATEAM.COM31 POŽARNIK Rok 6 00:24:42 00:02:08-1 SLO

370 10075258442 CALCIT BIKE TEAM32 OSOLIN Matej 6 00:24:45 00:01:43-1 SLO

363 10017578404 MBK ČRNI VRH33 KUNC Ambrož 6 00:25:19 00:02:06-1 SLO

384 10088910887 KK ZAVRŠNICA34 BLAŽIČ Juš 6 00:25:58 00:02:06-1 SLO

389 ENERGIJATEAM.COM35 ZARNIK žiga 6 00:27:15 00:01:52-1 SLO

369 10059597891 ENERGIJATEAM.COM36 MUŠIČ Marko 6 00:31:16 00:01:49-1 SLO

400 A182998 HELLAS MONTEFORT37 DAL BOSCO Matteo 5 00:24:51 00:02:22-2 ITA

367 10088905736 KK ZAVRŠNICA38 BERLOT Vid 4 00:26:01 00:01:59-3 SLO

399 A163741 HELLAS MONTEFORTZENARO FilippoDNF ITA

Category: U15 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:
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411 10075260058 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠERKEZI Maruša Tereza 7 00:27:34 00:01:5100:00:00 SLO

413 10031321583 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CER2 CASASOLA Nadia 6 00:24:04 00:02:05-1 ITA

412 10030949145 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA3 TAMBOSCO Ilaria 6 00:24:14 00:02:02-1 ITA

406 A088691 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA4 RIZZI Sabrina 6 00:24:54 00:02:17-1 ITA

410 10017610534 MBK ČRNI VRH5 GNEZDA Hana 6 00:24:57 00:02:04-1 SLO

408 10017578303 MBK ČRNI VRH6 MIKUŽ Nika 6 00:24:57 00:02:07-1 SLO

409 10061638329 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 AHAČIČ Nastja 6 00:25:45 00:01:59-1 SLO

407 10031621778 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA8 SABATINO Alice 6 00:26:44 00:02:02-1 ITA

Amaterji, Veterani, Ženske

Category: U17 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

247 10017582949 MBK ČRNI VRH1 MLAKAR Daša 4 00:52:16 00:03:0900:00:00 SLO

244 10053334220 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA2 CANCIANI Lisa 4 00:53:54 00:03:1100:01:38 ITA

249 10030952983 HELLAS MONTEFORT3 TURINA Matilde 4 00:55:20 00:03:0100:03:04 ITA

246 10017582646 MBK ČRNI VRH4 SMRDEL Tina 4 00:58:27 00:03:2900:06:11 SLO

245 10017644179 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 MOVRIN Ema 4 01:00:00 00:03:1900:07:44 SLO

243 10017649940 KK RAVNE6 EPŠEK Lana 4 01:04:52 00:03:3400:12:36 SLO

242 10017564862 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 KRANJEC Zoja 4 01:17:30 00:03:5000:25:14 SLO

248 10017554455 CALCIT BIKE TEAMKRANJEC ŽAGAR HanaDNF SLO

Category: U19 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

83 10017643169 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 HOMAR Tamara 4 00:49:41 00:02:5200:00:00 SLO

84 10028984085 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEARUMAC  ElisaDNF ITA

Category: U23+Elite W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

51 10004604450 UNIOR DEVINCI FACT1 ŽAKELJ Tanja 7 01:29:04 00:02:4800:00:00 SLO

52 10017590124 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 MOVRIN Vita 7 01:38:35 00:02:5000:09:31 SLO

53 10053587632 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HE3 MOSSER Nina 7 01:43:31 00:02:5300:14:27 AUT

54 10075257230 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 KNAP Maruša 6 01:37:09 00:02:51-1 SLO

Category: Amaterji

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

301 10088175206 GIANGI’S TEAM FREE1 COMINI Luca 6 01:19:33 00:02:4300:00:00 ITA

Category: Veterani 1

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

302 10017604571 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 6 01:04:09 00:02:2500:00:00 SLO

314 10006107546 TEAM EPPINGER2 POZZECCO Daniel 6 01:05:16 00:02:2500:01:07 ITA

304 10003509360 MBK ČRNI VRH3 BUDIN Matjaž 6 01:10:09 00:02:3400:06:00 SLO

502 10054926030 Eppinger TEAM4 CEFUTA Tomaž 6 01:10:22 00:02:5700:06:13 SLO

305 10081513629 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 5 STRASEK Ales 6 01:11:52 00:02:4300:07:43 SLO

306 10004070243 KK ZAVRŠNICA6 PREŠEREN Jure 6 01:15:34 00:02:5600:11:25 SLO

311 10017569512 IZVIR VIPAVA7 PAHOR Sebastjan 6 01:17:49 00:02:5800:13:40 SLO

309 10006955385 MBK ČRNI VRH8 VODOPIVEC Luka 6 01:18:10 00:02:3600:14:01 SLO

307 10017595174 MBK ČRNI VRH9 PODGORNIK Tadej 6 01:18:43 00:02:4200:14:34 SLO

312 IZVIR VIPAVA10 BAVCON Nejc 5 01:12:17 00:03:13-1 SLO
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303 10009164359 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 BELAK Jure 5 01:16:31 00:02:33-1 SLO

308 10017612251 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 DEBELJAK Miha 5 01:18:35 00:03:08-1 SLO

313 /13 BORNŠEK Gregor 3 00:40:01 00:03:29-3 SLO

Category: Veterani 2

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

315 10004224029 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 TANCIK Mitja 6 01:09:24 00:02:3700:00:00 SLO

322 10003481270 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BLAZNIK Robert 6 01:11:36 00:02:4700:02:12 SLO

317 10003924440 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 MARTINJAŠ Aljoša 6 01:12:27 00:02:3800:03:03 SLO

319 10017642058 ŠD 2SIMPL4 UTRANKER Damjan 6 01:15:03 00:02:5200:05:39 SLO

316 10003953136 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 MIKLIČ Gregor 6 01:15:20 00:02:4600:05:56 SLO

323 10007400979 ŠD 2SIMPL6 JURAK Primož 6 01:16:06 00:02:5900:06:42 SLO

327 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMO7 RIZZI Giuliano 6 01:17:30 00:02:5400:08:06 ITA

324 10017611241 DEŠ FLEŠ8 ČERNE Mitja 6 01:18:48 00:02:4400:09:24 SLO

333 10028497368 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE9 DAPRETTO Gianpiero 5 01:01:14 00:02:48-1 ITA

325 10017574461 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 PIRC Tomaž 5 01:04:40 00:03:05-1 SLO

328 10056062142 MBK ČRNI VRH11 PETRIČ Dejan 5 01:06:16 00:03:05-1 SLO

334 10030629752 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CER12 CASASOLA Michele 5 01:08:49 00:03:18-1 ITA

331 10017614372 ENERGIJATEAM.COM13 RIJAVEC Aleš 5 01:09:45 00:03:06-1 SLO

329 10106783038 KK ZAVRŠNICA14 PETAČ Klemen 5 01:13:27 00:03:23-1 SLO

321 10017604470 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 STARMAN Jan 5 01:18:46 00:03:15-1 SLO

332 10017631146 CALCIT BIKE TEAM16 AUER Sandi 4 01:07:12 00:03:42-2 SLO

501 10017652465 MBK ČRNI VRHJERAM DamjanDNF SLO

Category: Veterani 3

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

337 10017567791 PROADVENTURE TO1 VESEL Peter 5 01:02:54 00:02:5500:00:00 SLO

342 10017586686 IZVIR VIPAVA2 PREMRN Lucjan 5 01:06:23 00:03:0900:03:29 SLO

344 10017572643 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KEMPERL Bojan 5 01:08:12 00:03:2200:05:18 SLO

340 10030952377 TEAM TODESCO ASD4 BARILANI Gianluca 5 01:14:56 00:03:2500:12:02 ITA

339 10004172903 ŠD TURBO M5 SIRNIK Janez 4 00:54:50 00:03:16-1 SLO

338 10031416563 GIANGI’S TEAM FREE6 COMINI Sergio 4 01:01:24 00:03:14-1 ITA

336 10017576178 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 VOVK Janez 4 01:03:44 00:03:28-1 SLO

3438 CVELBAR Igor 1 00:04:13 00:04:13-4 SLO

335 10059002656 CALCIT BIKE TEAMTOMŠIČ ValterDNF SLO

Category: Veterani 4

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

345 10017647819 SCOTT TEAM1 ZUPAN Tine 5 01:04:06 00:03:1400:00:00 SLO

Category: Veteranke

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

347 10058948294 ŠD 2SIMPL1 UTRANKER Martina 4 01:12:50 00:04:0900:00:00 SLO

346 10059078842 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 PODPEČAN Ana 3 01:12:19 00:03:48-1 SLO

Elite M, U19 M, U17 M

Category: U17 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

290 10031342094 HELLAS MONTEFORT1 PRA' Ettore 5 00:55:04 00:02:2900:00:00 ITA
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280 10017649233 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 PAHOR Žan 5 00:55:04 00:02:2900:00:00 SLO

285 10029149591 ASD ACIDO LATTICO 3 CAFUERI Tommaso 5 00:56:44 00:02:3000:01:40 ITA

276 10017588811 MBK ČRNI VRH4 GLADEK Marcel 5 00:57:54 00:02:3100:02:50 SLO

268 10029381583 BETTINI BIKE TEAM5 SETTIN Mattia 5 00:57:54 00:02:2700:02:50 ITA

278 10017582747 MBK ČRNI VRH6 SMRDEL Miha 5 01:00:09 00:02:5700:05:05 SLO

271 10017573047 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 JAGODIČ David 5 01:00:30 00:02:3300:05:26 SLO

277 10056528550 KK ZAVRŠNICA8 KAVČIČ Blaž 5 01:00:40 00:02:4000:05:36 SLO

263 10017575673 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 VOVK Ambrož 5 01:01:16 00:02:4500:06:12 SLO

275 10017625385 ENERGIJATEAM.COM10 AHACIC Gasper 5 01:01:33 00:02:4700:06:29 SLO

262 10028878904 ASD ACIDO LATTICO 11 CURIDORI Simone 5 01:02:37 00:02:3600:07:33 ITA

269 10104250126 CALCIT BIKE TEAM12 ULČAR Matic 5 01:02:55 00:02:4900:07:51 SLO

267 10033905322 ASD TEAM GRANZON13 DI GASPERO Cristiano 5 01:03:08 00:02:4600:08:04 ITA

270 10091269203 KK RAVNE14 POLOVŠAK Blaž 5 01:03:12 00:02:5000:08:08 SLO

284 10030893167 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA15 DELLA MEA Assi 5 01:03:58 00:02:3900:08:54 ITA

286 178468 SOC.SPORT.SANFIO16 MANTO Giorgio 5 01:05:39 00:02:5200:10:35 ITA

273 10017651859 KK ZAVRŠNICA17 MARKELJ Tim 5 01:06:37 00:02:4100:11:33 SLO

264 10091268694 KK RAVNE18 POLOVSAK Jan 5 01:07:35 00:02:5600:12:31 SLO

281 10032727982 ASD ACIDO LATTICO 19 MATTEO Breda 5 01:10:14 00:02:5800:15:10 ITA

287 10065362725 SPRINT VIDOR LA VA20 SPAGNOL Leonardo 5 01:11:57 00:02:3300:16:53 ITA

272 10075250055 CALCIT BIKE TEAM21 BREZAR Vid 5 01:11:59 00:02:5400:16:55 SLO

261 10017644381 ENERGIJATEAM.COM22 GOMBAČ Jure 5 01:12:04 00:02:5300:17:00 SLO

291 10034585736 HELLAS MONTEFORT23 DE GASPARI Andrea 5 01:12:21 00:02:5100:17:17 ITA

265 10063523058 KK ZAVRŠNICA24 KRANJC Alex 4 00:55:15 00:02:53-1 SLO

288 10030781518 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEASERAFINI NicholasDNF ITA

Category: U19 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

102 10017651051 KK RAVNE1 PEČNIK Teo 6 01:04:01 00:02:0800:00:00 SLO

101 10017582545 MBK ČRNI VRH2 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 6 01:04:40 00:02:0700:00:39 SLO

103 10017622860 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 ŽLE Blaž 6 01:05:00 00:02:1300:00:59 SLO

104 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 6 01:06:49 00:02:1600:02:48 SLO

105 10017651253 MBK ČRNI VRH5 JEREB Jan 6 01:09:54 00:02:1700:05:53 SLO

106 10017649637 MBK ČRNI VRH6 JEREB Tine 6 01:10:58 00:02:1800:06:57 SLO

108 10017572542 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 STARMAN Jaka 6 01:11:12 00:02:3800:07:11 SLO

109 10017572441 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 VOVK Peter 6 01:12:38 00:02:3300:08:37 SLO

113 10017647617 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 DOLENŠEK Anže 6 01:12:47 00:02:2500:08:46 SLO

121 10030953084 HELLAS MONTEFORT10 TURINA Davide 6 01:14:07 00:02:2000:10:06 ITA

110 10079794608 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 PAVLIČ Gal 6 01:14:48 00:02:3800:10:47 SLO

114 10017613362 MBK ČRNI VRH12 MRAK Matevž 6 01:18:31 00:02:3200:14:30 SLO

107 10017654586 MBK ČRNI VRH13 GNEZDA Nace 6 01:19:47 00:02:2200:15:46 SLO

115 10076674339 KK ZAVRŠNICA14 BAKOŠ Matej 5 01:03:54 00:02:28-1 SLO

111 10073869827 MBK ČRNI VRH15 BRUS Jakob 5 01:05:02 00:02:36-1 SLO

119 10091492606 HELLAS MONTEFORT16 GIURIATO Andrea 5 01:08:28 00:02:42-1 ITA

116 10017575976 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 AUER Nal 4 01:05:17 00:02:39-2 SLO

117 10028847780 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEANADALUTTI ValentinoDNF ITA

112 10017564761 CALCIT BIKE TEAMGOLMAJER AžbeDNF SLO

120 10084871950 HELLAS MONTEFORTBERTAGNIN RICCARDODNF ITA

Category: Elite M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

1 10009079180 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 NAGLIČ Rok 8 01:28:59 00:02:2100:00:00 SLO
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2 10007708046 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 DIMIC Gregor 8 01:29:47 00:02:2100:00:48 SLO

10 10030379471 ASD TEAM VELOCIRA3 CASASOLA Manuel 8 01:36:23 00:02:3300:07:24 ITA

7 10011183171 A.S.D. 360 MTB4 TAUCERI Federico 8 01:36:39 00:02:2200:07:40 ITA

5 10010825685 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 TAVČAR Luka 7 01:29:15 00:02:24-1 SLO

6 10008196783 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 KRAJNC Gregor 7 01:30:26 00:02:31-1 SLO

9 10013815713 KK KRANJ7 ČOTAR Luka 7 01:38:21 00:02:36-1 SLO

4 10017574562 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 JAGODIČ Tilen 7 01:41:54 00:02:43-1 SLO

3 10017583757 MBK ČRNI VRH9 LOZAR Matjaž 6 01:29:15 00:02:25-2 SLO

8 10077975452 HELLAS MONTEFORT10 RIGODANZO Luca 6 01:34:08 00:03:14-2 ITA

Event: XCO POKAL SLOVENIJE V KROSU - 
AJDOVŠČINA, ŠP PALE

Date: 06.09.2020

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Črn trn

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

06.09.2020 16:46:19 7/7



RESULTS
Elite M, U19 M, U17 M

Category: U23 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

10 10030379471 ASD TEAM VELOCIRA1 CASASOLA Manuel 8 01:36:23 00:02:3300:00:00 ITA

7 10011183171 A.S.D. 360 MTB2 TAUCERI Federico 8 01:36:39 00:02:2200:00:16 ITA

4 10017574562 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 JAGODIČ Tilen 7 01:41:54 00:02:43-1 SLO

3 10017583757 MBK ČRNI VRH4 LOZAR Matjaž 6 01:29:15 00:02:25-2 SLO

8 10077975452 HELLAS MONTEFORT5 RIGODANZO Luca 6 01:34:08 00:03:14-2 ITA

Event: XCO POKAL SLOVENIJE V KROSU - 
AJDOVŠČINA, ŠP PALE

Date: 06.09.2020

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Črn trn

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
U7

Category: U7 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

4911 BROVČ Žan 4 00:08:59 00:02:0400:00:00

00:02:19 00:02:21 00:02:04 00:02:15

490 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 HAFNER Lenart 3 00:09:35 00:02:34-1

00:03:18 00:02:34 00:03:43

U9

Category: U9 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

471 10050455340 MBK ČRNI VRH1 RUPNIK Lan 5 00:09:01 00:01:2800:00:00

00:01:28 00:01:51 00:02:04 00:01:51 00:01:47

472 10083951965 MBK ČRNI VRH2 LAMPE Ožbej 5 00:09:08 00:01:3300:00:07

00:01:33 00:02:07 00:01:50 00:01:49 00:01:49

473 10092777854 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA3 PREZELJ Jakob 5 00:09:20 00:01:3200:00:19

00:01:32 00:01:50 00:02:13 00:01:53 00:01:52

474 10079492187 MBK ČRNI VRH4 MIKUŽ Filip 5 00:10:12 00:01:3000:01:11

00:01:30 00:01:55 00:02:35 00:02:12 00:02:00

476 101041709105 GOLOB Leon 5 00:10:27 00:01:4600:01:26

00:01:46 00:02:06 00:02:24 00:02:07 00:02:04

479 10104258816 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 VERTAČNIK Nejc 5 00:10:30 00:01:5300:01:29

00:01:53 00:02:03 00:02:24 00:02:06 00:02:04

478 10107403333 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA7 LOGAR Liam 5 00:10:31 00:01:5600:01:30

00:02:16 00:02:11 00:02:02 00:02:06 00:01:56
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475 10079491783 MBK ČRNI VRH8 RUPNIK Tilen 5 00:10:57 00:01:5500:01:56

00:01:55 00:02:32 00:02:08 00:02:11 00:02:11

477 10092679844 KD BIKE EK HALOZE 2009 STRAŠEK Jon 4 00:09:02 00:02:08-1

00:02:08 00:02:29 00:02:13 00:02:12

483 10107617642 ENERGIJATEAM.COM10 ZUPANČIČ Nace 4 00:09:07 00:02:08-1

00:02:08 00:02:33 00:02:13 00:02:13

Category: U9 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

486 10082240624 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 KOSEC Anamarija 5 00:10:28 00:01:3900:00:00

00:01:39 00:02:26 00:02:08 00:02:10 00:02:05

487 10081089859 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 TANCIK Ema 4 00:10:22 00:02:20-1

00:02:20 00:02:30 00:02:58 00:02:34

U11

Category: U11 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

457 10092440778 MBK ČRNI VRH1 DAKSKOBLER Miha 7 00:15:56 00:02:1100:00:00

00:02:15 00:02:26 00:02:11 00:02:12 00:02:20 00:02:13 00:02:19

453 10017654182 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA2 BOŠKIN Aljaž 7 00:16:19 00:02:1200:00:23

00:02:12 00:02:17 00:02:22 00:02:29 00:02:23 00:02:21 00:02:15

452 10017602854 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRAPEŽ Jakob 7 00:16:21 00:02:1100:00:25

00:02:11 00:02:21 00:02:22 00:02:30 00:02:20 00:02:19 00:02:18

454 10091269910 KK RAVNE4 SIROVINA DVORNIK Kai 7 00:16:29 00:02:1500:00:33

00:02:18 00:02:29 00:02:22 00:02:25 00:02:17 00:02:15 00:02:23

460 10050449882 MBK ČRNI VRH5 RUPNIK Luka 7 00:17:33 00:02:1200:01:37

00:02:12 00:02:15 00:02:30 00:02:37 00:02:46 00:02:34 00:02:39

458 10017588710 MBK ČRNI VRH6 MLAKAR Tine 7 00:18:06 00:02:2600:02:10

00:02:32 00:02:26 00:02:30 00:02:34 00:02:33 00:02:47 00:02:44
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459 10059016396 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 DEJAK Urban 7 00:18:29 00:02:2800:02:33

00:02:42 00:02:30 00:02:28 00:02:33 00:02:50 00:02:47 00:02:39

455 10059002252 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 ŠEKORANJA Žan 7 00:19:08 00:02:2300:03:12

00:02:23 00:02:37 00:02:37 00:02:43 00:02:58 00:02:34 00:03:16

456 10088909372 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 KOROŠEC JANUŠIČ David 6 00:16:16 00:02:35-1

00:02:35 00:02:35 00:02:46 00:02:40 00:02:49 00:02:51

463 MTB TC KOčEVJE10 ERJAVEC Jošt 6 00:16:17 00:02:29-1

00:02:29 00:02:39 00:02:38 00:02:48 00:02:49 00:02:54

461 10075253893 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 HAFNER Matija 6 00:17:51 00:02:48-1

00:02:48 00:02:49 00:03:06 00:02:57 00:03:03 00:03:08

462 10060808068 MBK ČRNI VRH12 MLEČNIK Aljaž 6 00:18:28 00:02:43-1

00:02:43 00:02:49 00:03:23 00:03:12 00:03:13 00:03:08

451 10050453421 MBK ČRNI VRH13 LAMPE Urban 4 00:16:56 00:02:14-3

00:02:14 00:02:23 00:06:52 00:05:27

Category: U11 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

464 10017566781 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠOŠTARKO Tajda 7 00:17:14 00:02:1600:00:00

00:02:16 00:02:25 00:02:23 00:02:32 00:02:34 00:02:31 00:02:33

465 10058948092 ŠD 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Neža 7 00:17:53 00:02:1200:00:39

00:02:25 00:02:22 00:02:35 00:02:34 00:02:12 00:03:01 00:02:44

469 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 RAVNIKAR BOLČINA Ula 7 00:18:19 00:02:2300:01:05

00:02:23 00:02:30 00:02:30 00:02:39 00:02:46 00:02:46 00:02:45

466 10061637521 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 PEVEC Kaja 6 00:17:05 00:02:44-1

00:02:46 00:02:44 00:02:51 00:02:46 00:02:55 00:03:03

467 10079232210 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 KOBAL Eva 5 00:19:16 00:03:16-2

00:03:16 00:03:28 00:04:06 00:03:56 00:04:30

468 10052075644 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA6 MRAK Metka 5 00:20:08 00:03:42-2

00:03:42 00:03:50 00:03:53 00:04:23 00:04:20
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U13

Category: U13 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

414 10017577491 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 MAJNIK Maks 4 00:17:23 00:03:5400:00:00

00:05:20 00:03:54 00:04:03 00:04:06

415 10017641856 ŠD 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Jaka 4 00:17:59 00:04:0800:00:36

00:05:32 00:04:10 00:04:09 00:04:08

416 10017614271 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 DEJAK Lenart 4 00:18:18 00:04:0300:00:55

00:05:48 00:04:03 00:04:17 00:04:10

417 10017577390 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 TOMINŠEK Jaka 4 00:18:28 00:04:1200:01:05

00:05:38 00:04:12 00:04:25 00:04:13

418 10059916678 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 ZUPANC ANCLIN Kristjan 4 00:18:35 00:04:1500:01:12

00:05:44 00:04:21 00:04:15 00:04:15

420 10078546742 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 MAKSIMOVIĆ Luka 4 00:18:45 00:04:1300:01:22

00:05:56 00:04:21 00:04:13 00:04:15

419 10017588407 MBK ČRNI VRH7 CIGALE Amadej 4 00:19:18 00:04:2000:01:55

00:05:43 00:04:20 00:04:33 00:04:42

427 10017578606 MBK ČRNI VRH8 MLAKAR Jakob 4 00:20:32 00:04:3200:03:09

00:06:38 00:04:32 00:04:37 00:04:45

429 10104247904 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 TERAN Nejc 4 00:20:33 00:04:2900:03:10

00:06:34 00:04:29 00:04:43 00:04:47

423 10075259553 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 ŠERKEZI Joža Matjaž 4 00:20:34 00:04:2800:03:11

00:06:06 00:05:31 00:04:28 00:04:29

424 10050452512 MBK ČRNI VRH11 RUPNIK Ožbe 4 00:21:07 00:04:3600:03:44

00:06:35 00:04:36 00:04:56 00:05:00

436 10017648930 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 BENDA Gal 4 00:21:23 00:04:4000:04:00

00:07:08 00:04:51 00:04:44 00:04:40

434 10091211811 CALCIT BIKE TEAM13 GOLOB Jon 4 00:21:26 00:04:4900:04:03

00:06:41 00:04:49 00:05:06 00:04:50
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421 10062189007 MBK ČRNI VRH14 ANTLER Jurij 4 00:21:49 00:04:5700:04:26

00:06:36 00:04:57 00:05:07 00:05:09

428 10059916476 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 ROJC Žan 4 00:22:31 00:04:5100:05:08

00:07:08 00:04:52 00:04:51 00:05:40

426 10091539183 KK ZAVRŠNICA16 PETAČ Nejc 3 00:17:39 00:05:04-1

00:07:16 00:05:19 00:05:04

432 10105269333 KK ZAVRŠNICA17 SAVORGNANI Tim 3 00:17:44 00:05:08-1

00:07:20 00:05:16 00:05:08

437 10017576986 CALCIT BIKE TEAM18 AUER Nik 3 00:17:58 00:05:20-1

00:07:02 00:05:36 00:05:20

425 10107530948 ENERGIJATEAM.COM19 CERAR Blaž 3 00:18:04 00:05:15-1

00:07:30 00:05:19 00:05:15

430 10017576582 CALCIT BIKE TEAM20 PRELEC Žiga 3 00:18:42 00:05:28-1

00:07:40 00:05:34 00:05:28

438 10107601070 MBK ČRNI VRH21 KODRIČ Gašper 3 00:18:56 00:05:27-1

00:07:57 00:05:32 00:05:27

431 10092680551 KD BIKE EK HALOZE 20022 STRAŠEK Vid 3 00:20:49 00:06:00-1

00:08:07 00:06:00 00:06:42

439 10089667285 ENERGIJATEAM.COM23 KOVAČIČ Patrik 3 00:22:37 00:06:47-1

00:08:41 00:06:47 00:07:09

433 10017576279 ENERGIJATEAM.COM24 KOKALJ David 3 00:22:38 00:06:42-1

00:08:57 00:06:42 00:06:59

440 10091479670 CALCIT BIKE TEAM25 ŠAV Aljaž 3 00:24:46 00:07:21-1

00:09:21 00:07:21 00:08:04

441 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA26 HVALA Nik 2 00:25:40 00:08:26-2

00:08:26 00:17:14

Category: U13 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:
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443 10017646102 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 TANCIK Meta 4 00:19:23 00:04:2100:00:00

00:06:08 00:04:21 00:04:33 00:04:21

448 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 4 00:20:23 00:04:3800:01:00

00:06:15 00:04:50 00:04:38 00:04:40

447 10017576380 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 INKRET Ana 4 00:22:26 00:04:5700:03:03

00:06:53 00:05:12 00:04:57 00:05:24

446 10087908252 RC KAC4 PLETZER Lina 3 00:17:53 00:05:00-1

00:07:18 00:05:35 00:05:00

444 10017604874 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 KRAPEŽ Kaja 3 00:18:28 00:05:28-1

00:07:29 00:05:31 00:05:28

445 10059518271 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 KOBAL NeŽa 3 00:21:42 00:06:21-1

00:08:41 00:06:21 00:06:40

442 10017578505 MBK ČRNI VRHTERPIN EvaDNF

00:07:43

U15

Category: U15 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

390 10030893975 ASD LIBERTAS CERESE1 VIEZZI Stefano 7 00:23:28 00:01:4200:00:00

00:01:42 00:03:26 00:03:41 00:03:45 00:03:47 00:03:39 00:03:28

392 10030841738 BETTINI BIKE TEAM2 SACCHET Stefano 7 00:23:40 00:01:3100:00:12

00:01:31 00:03:33 00:03:44 00:03:46 00:03:46 00:03:43 00:03:37

402 10030838304 ASD BIKE PRO ACTION3 BARBISAN Andrea 7 00:23:40 00:01:3200:00:12

00:01:32 00:03:33 00:03:43 00:03:45 00:03:47 00:03:41 00:03:39

372 10031735552 ASD TEAM GRANZON4 PALUDGNACH Alessio 7 00:23:53 00:01:3200:00:25

00:01:32 00:03:34 00:03:43 00:03:46 00:03:50 00:03:42 00:03:46

391  A072328 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B5 FABBRO Ettore 7 00:24:29 00:01:3400:01:01

00:01:34 00:03:43 00:03:46 00:03:51 00:03:50 00:03:53 00:03:52
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368 10032703431 ASD TEAM GRANZON6 AZZINI Leonardo Maria 7 00:24:54 00:01:2800:01:26

00:01:28 00:03:36 00:03:50 00:03:58 00:03:57 00:04:09 00:03:56

378 10083368854 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 DOLINŠEK Lovro Luka 7 00:24:59 00:01:3700:01:31

00:01:37 00:03:43 00:03:47 00:03:52 00:03:48 00:04:18 00:03:54

382 10017583252 MBK ČRNI VRH8 TERPIN Tine 7 00:25:21 00:01:2800:01:53

00:01:28 00:04:09 00:03:58 00:03:56 00:04:02 00:03:58 00:03:50

362 10032612390 ASD ACIDO LATTICO TE9 LEO Simone 7 00:25:21 00:01:3400:01:53

00:01:34 00:04:03 00:03:50 00:03:55 00:04:08 00:04:02 00:03:49

376 10017650950 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA10 BOŠKIN Filip 7 00:25:30 00:01:4300:02:02

00:01:43 00:03:56 00:03:48 00:03:59 00:04:07 00:04:03 00:03:54

373 10017641957 ŠD 2SIMPL11 UTRANKER Filip 7 00:25:46 00:01:3900:02:18

00:01:39 00:03:59 00:03:54 00:04:12 00:03:59 00:04:05 00:03:58

383 10030431914 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B12 URSELLA Leonardo 7 00:26:00 00:01:5400:02:32

00:01:54 00:03:52 00:04:01 00:04:06 00:03:59 00:04:06 00:04:02

397 A070186 HELLAS MONTEFORTE13 SCALZOTTO Marco 7 00:26:00 00:01:4500:02:32

00:01:45 00:03:57 00:04:00 00:04:09 00:04:04 00:04:04 00:04:01

403 10030092313 PEDALE MANZANESE14 GRANZOTTO Simone 7 00:26:04 00:01:5300:02:36

00:01:53 00:04:03 00:04:11 00:03:56 00:04:07 00:03:59 00:03:55

364 10017627510 ENERGIJATEAM.COM15 LIPOVŠEK Matic 7 00:26:05 00:01:3600:02:37

00:01:36 00:04:00 00:04:03 00:04:08 00:04:08 00:04:16 00:03:54

371 10056529863 KK ZAVRŠNICA16 ZUPAN Urban 7 00:26:30 00:01:4100:03:02

00:01:41 00:03:53 00:04:07 00:04:09 00:04:12 00:04:18 00:04:10

381 10104244163 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 JERE Jakob 7 00:26:35 00:02:0100:03:07

00:02:01 00:04:45 00:03:58 00:04:01 00:03:57 00:03:56 00:03:57

361 A201458 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B18 DELLA MEA Thomas 7 00:26:54 00:01:3100:03:26

00:01:31 00:03:48 00:04:01 00:04:14 00:04:06 00:04:29 00:04:45

396 A147646 HELLAS MONTEFORTE19 PANDIAN Kevin  Angelo 7 00:26:57 00:01:5500:03:29

00:01:55 00:04:06 00:04:05 00:04:06 00:04:15 00:04:16 00:04:14
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365 10079632738 RC KAC20 PLETZER Benjamin 7 00:27:02 00:01:4000:03:34

00:01:40 00:04:01 00:04:11 00:04:07 00:04:10 00:04:27 00:04:26

380 10017650647 KK RAVNE21 PEČNIK Tian 7 00:27:05 00:01:4900:03:37

00:01:49 00:04:03 00:04:09 00:04:20 00:04:10 00:04:19 00:04:15

405 10029608121 PEDALE MANZANESE22 BATTISACCO Patrizio 7 00:27:09 00:02:0000:03:41

00:02:00 00:04:20 00:04:02 00:04:05 00:04:18 00:04:08 00:04:16

395 10105091703 KAMPLC RACING TEAM23 SERAŽIN Tine 7 00:27:15 00:01:4700:03:47

00:01:47 00:03:57 00:04:09 00:04:07 00:04:32 00:04:26 00:04:17

375 10017652768 KK ZAVRŠNICA24 AŽMAN Juš 7 00:27:22 00:01:5300:03:54

00:01:53 00:04:27 00:04:22 00:04:05 00:04:13 00:04:07 00:04:15

386 10055735574 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B25 FIOR Federico 7 00:27:37 00:01:4500:04:09

00:01:45 00:04:26 00:04:15 00:04:13 00:04:21 00:04:23 00:04:14

377 10077201876 CALCIT BIKE TEAM26 GOLOB Nik 7 00:27:39 00:01:3500:04:11

00:01:35 00:03:53 00:03:58 00:05:27 00:04:11 00:04:17 00:04:18

398 A101458 HELLAS MONTEFORTE27 TEZZA Pietro 7 00:28:08 00:01:5000:04:40

00:01:50 00:04:04 00:04:06 00:04:18 00:04:22 00:04:39 00:04:49

366 10088904928 KK ZAVRŠNICA28 ZUPAN Julij 6 00:23:38 00:01:58-1

00:01:58 00:04:27 00:04:18 00:04:22 00:04:17 00:04:16

393 10032293203 BETTINI BIKE TEAM29 D'ARSIÉ Leonardo 6 00:23:59 00:01:56-1

00:01:56 00:04:19 00:04:13 00:04:13 00:04:32 00:04:46

404 10034029503 PEDALE MANZANESE30 MENOSSI Emanuele 6 00:24:04 00:01:55-1

00:01:55 00:04:24 00:04:22 00:04:28 00:04:30 00:04:25

385 10105695527 ENERGIJATEAM.COM31 POŽARNIK Rok 6 00:24:42 00:02:08-1

00:02:08 00:04:43 00:04:29 00:04:11 00:04:28 00:04:43

370 10075258442 CALCIT BIKE TEAM32 OSOLIN Matej 6 00:24:45 00:01:43-1

00:01:43 00:04:16 00:04:36 00:04:41 00:04:39 00:04:50

363 10017578404 MBK ČRNI VRH33 KUNC Ambrož 6 00:25:19 00:02:06-1

00:02:06 00:04:37 00:04:36 00:04:48 00:04:38 00:04:34
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384 10088910887 KK ZAVRŠNICA34 BLAŽIČ Juš 6 00:25:58 00:02:06-1

00:02:06 00:04:44 00:04:36 00:04:45 00:04:55 00:04:52

389 ENERGIJATEAM.COM35 ZARNIK žiga 6 00:27:15 00:01:52-1

00:01:52 00:04:22 00:04:40 00:05:51 00:05:36 00:04:54

369 10059597891 ENERGIJATEAM.COM36 MUŠIČ Marko 6 00:31:16 00:01:49-1

00:01:49 00:04:44 00:04:14 00:04:14 00:04:14 00:12:01

400 A182998 HELLAS MONTEFORTE37 DAL BOSCO Matteo 5 00:24:51 00:02:22-2

00:02:22 00:05:20 00:05:31 00:05:55 00:05:43

367 10088905736 KK ZAVRŠNICA38 BERLOT Vid 4 00:26:01 00:01:59-3

00:01:59 00:04:37 00:06:32 00:12:53

399 A163741 HELLAS MONTEFORTEZENARO FilippoDNF

00:02:04 00:04:45

Category: U15 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

411 10075260058 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠERKEZI Maruša Tereza 7 00:27:34 00:01:5100:00:00

00:01:51 00:03:59 00:04:27 00:04:13 00:04:20 00:04:16 00:04:28

413 10031321583 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CERES2 CASASOLA Nadia 6 00:24:04 00:02:05-1

00:02:05 00:04:27 00:04:24 00:04:20 00:04:30 00:04:18

412 10030949145 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B3 TAMBOSCO Ilaria 6 00:24:14 00:02:02-1

00:02:02 00:04:30 00:04:25 00:04:24 00:04:25 00:04:28

406 A088691 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B4 RIZZI Sabrina 6 00:24:54 00:02:17-1

00:02:17 00:04:27 00:04:33 00:04:31 00:04:39 00:04:27

410 10017610534 MBK ČRNI VRH5 GNEZDA Hana 6 00:24:57 00:02:04-1

00:02:04 00:04:33 00:04:38 00:04:40 00:04:42 00:04:20

408 10017578303 MBK ČRNI VRH6 MIKUŽ Nika 6 00:24:57 00:02:07-1

00:02:07 00:04:40 00:04:33 00:04:37 00:04:35 00:04:25

409 10061638329 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 AHAČIČ Nastja 6 00:25:45 00:01:59-1

00:01:59 00:04:40 00:04:45 00:04:46 00:04:50 00:04:45
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407 10031621778 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B8 SABATINO Alice 6 00:26:44 00:02:02-1

00:02:02 00:04:33 00:04:39 00:04:53 00:04:58 00:05:39

Amaterji, Veterani, Ženske

Category: U17 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

247 10017582949 MBK ČRNI VRH1 MLAKAR Daša 4 00:52:16 00:03:0900:00:00

00:03:09 00:16:24 00:16:38 00:16:05

244 10053334220 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B2 CANCIANI Lisa 4 00:53:54 00:03:1100:01:38

00:03:11 00:16:16 00:17:09 00:17:18

249 10030952983 HELLAS MONTEFORTE3 TURINA Matilde 4 00:55:20 00:03:0100:03:04

00:03:01 00:16:28 00:18:06 00:17:45

246 10017582646 MBK ČRNI VRH4 SMRDEL Tina 4 00:58:27 00:03:2900:06:11

00:03:29 00:17:55 00:19:12 00:17:51

245 10017644179 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 MOVRIN Ema 4 01:00:00 00:03:1900:07:44

00:03:19 00:17:16 00:19:53 00:19:32

243 10017649940 KK RAVNE6 EPŠEK Lana 4 01:04:52 00:03:3400:12:36

00:03:34 00:18:58 00:20:15 00:22:05

242 10017564862 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 KRANJEC Zoja 4 01:17:30 00:03:5000:25:14

00:03:50 00:21:28 00:25:34 00:26:38

248 10017554455 CALCIT BIKE TEAMKRANJEC ŽAGAR HanaDNF

00:03:00 00:16:17 00:16:54

Category: U19 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

83 10017643169 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 HOMAR Tamara 4 00:49:41 00:02:5200:00:00

00:02:52 00:14:58 00:15:54 00:15:57

84 10028984085 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM BRUMAC  ElisaDNF

00:03:24

Category: U23+Elite W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:
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51 10004604450 UNIOR DEVINCI FACTOR1 ŽAKELJ Tanja 7 01:29:04 00:02:4800:00:00

00:02:48 00:13:42 00:13:55 00:13:54 00:15:16 00:14:42 00:14:47

52 10017590124 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 MOVRIN Vita 7 01:38:35 00:02:5000:09:31

00:02:50 00:13:52 00:14:46 00:15:43 00:16:26 00:17:15 00:17:43

53 10053587632 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERM3 MOSSER Nina 7 01:43:31 00:02:5300:14:27

00:02:53 00:15:53 00:16:47 00:16:36 00:16:38 00:17:07 00:17:37

54 10075257230 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 KNAP Maruša 6 01:37:09 00:02:51-1

00:02:51 00:17:33 00:18:21 00:18:51 00:19:58 00:19:35

Category: Amaterji
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

301 10088175206 GIANGI’S TEAM FREE BI1 COMINI Luca 6 01:19:33 00:02:4300:00:00

00:02:43 00:14:51 00:15:34 00:15:23 00:15:08 00:15:54

Category: Veterani 1
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

302 10017604571 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 6 01:04:09 00:02:2500:00:00

00:02:25 00:12:26 00:12:22 00:12:27 00:12:12 00:12:17

314 10006107546 TEAM EPPINGER2 POZZECCO Daniel 6 01:05:16 00:02:2500:01:07

00:02:25 00:12:19 00:12:27 00:12:30 00:12:40 00:12:55

304 10003509360 MBK ČRNI VRH3 BUDIN Matjaž 6 01:10:09 00:02:3400:06:00

00:02:34 00:12:59 00:13:05 00:13:39 00:13:59 00:13:53

502 10054926030 Eppinger TEAM4 Cefuta Tomaž 6 01:10:22 00:02:5700:06:13

00:02:57 00:13:26 00:13:23 00:13:24 00:13:36 00:13:36

305 10081513629 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2005 STRASEK Ales 6 01:11:52 00:02:4300:07:43

00:02:43 00:12:59 00:13:48 00:14:05 00:14:04 00:14:13

306 10004070243 KK ZAVRŠNICA6 PREŠEREN Jure 6 01:15:34 00:02:5600:11:25

00:02:56 00:14:03 00:14:16 00:14:18 00:14:46 00:15:15

311 10017569512 IZVIR VIPAVA7 PAHOR Sebastjan 6 01:17:49 00:02:5800:13:40

00:02:58 00:14:30 00:14:38 00:15:00 00:15:36 00:15:07
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309 10006955385 MBK ČRNI VRH8 VODOPIVEC Luka 6 01:18:10 00:02:3600:14:01

00:02:36 00:14:51 00:14:36 00:15:00 00:15:34 00:15:33

307 10017595174 MBK ČRNI VRH9 PODGORNIK Tadej 6 01:18:43 00:02:4200:14:34

00:02:42 00:14:32 00:15:05 00:15:16 00:15:29 00:15:39

312 IZVIR VIPAVA10 BAVCON Nejc 5 01:12:17 00:03:13-1

00:03:13 00:16:13 00:16:47 00:17:28 00:18:36

303 10009164359 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 BELAK Jure 5 01:16:31 00:02:33-1

00:02:33 00:12:54 00:14:02 00:21:49 00:25:13

308 10017612251 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 DEBELJAK Miha 5 01:18:35 00:03:08-1

00:03:08 00:16:28 00:18:04 00:21:21 00:19:34

313 /13 BORNŠEK Gregor 3 00:40:01 00:03:29-3

00:03:29 00:17:13 00:19:19

Category: Veterani 2
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

315 10004224029 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 TANCIK Mitja 6 01:09:24 00:02:3700:00:00

00:02:37 00:12:54 00:13:05 00:13:19 00:13:44 00:13:45

322 10003481270 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BLAZNIK Robert 6 01:11:36 00:02:4700:02:12

00:02:47 00:13:38 00:13:36 00:13:44 00:14:13 00:13:38

317 10003924440 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 MARTINJAŠ Aljoša 6 01:12:27 00:02:3800:03:03

00:02:38 00:13:32 00:13:55 00:13:54 00:14:06 00:14:22

319 10017642058 ŠD 2SIMPL4 UTRANKER Damjan 6 01:15:03 00:02:5200:05:39

00:02:52 00:13:56 00:14:20 00:14:18 00:14:41 00:14:56

316 10003953136 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 MIKLIČ Gregor 6 01:15:20 00:02:4600:05:56

00:02:46 00:14:00 00:14:25 00:14:36 00:14:59 00:14:34

323 10007400979 ŠD 2SIMPL6 JURAK Primož 6 01:16:06 00:02:5900:06:42

00:02:59 00:13:45 00:14:13 00:14:28 00:15:14 00:15:27

327 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONE7 RIZZI Giuliano 6 01:17:30 00:02:5400:08:06

00:02:54 00:14:16 00:14:24 00:14:48 00:15:22 00:15:46
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324 10017611241 DEŠ FLEŠ8 ČERNE Mitja 6 01:18:48 00:02:4400:09:24

00:02:44 00:14:25 00:15:16 00:15:31 00:15:26 00:15:26

333 10028497368 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TE9 DAPRETTO Gianpiero 5 01:01:14 00:02:48-1

00:02:48 00:13:16 00:13:54 00:15:00 00:16:16

325 10017574461 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 PIRC Tomaž 5 01:04:40 00:03:05-1

00:03:05 00:14:34 00:15:19 00:15:36 00:16:06

328 10056062142 MBK ČRNI VRH11 PETRIČ Dejan 5 01:06:16 00:03:05-1

00:03:05 00:14:21 00:15:17 00:16:09 00:17:24

334 10030629752 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CERES12 CASASOLA Michele 5 01:08:49 00:03:18-1

00:03:18 00:15:42 00:16:12 00:16:24 00:17:13

331 10017614372 ENERGIJATEAM.COM13 RIJAVEC Aleš 5 01:09:45 00:03:06-1

00:03:06 00:14:28 00:15:59 00:18:17 00:17:55

329 10106783038 KK ZAVRŠNICA14 PETAČ Klemen 5 01:13:27 00:03:23-1

00:03:23 00:16:06 00:16:59 00:18:04 00:18:55

321 10017604470 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 STARMAN Jan 5 01:18:46 00:03:15-1

00:03:15 00:16:55 00:18:31 00:20:05 00:20:00

332 10017631146 CALCIT BIKE TEAM16 AUER Sandi 4 01:07:12 00:03:42-2

00:03:42 00:19:25 00:21:17 00:22:48

501 10017652465 MBK ČRNI VRHJeram DamjanDNF

00:03:03 00:16:03

Category: Veterani 3
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

337 10017567791 PROADVENTURE TORQ 1 VESEL Peter 5 01:02:54 00:02:5500:00:00

00:02:55 00:13:48 00:15:25 00:15:26 00:15:20

342 10017586686 IZVIR VIPAVA2 PREMRN Lucjan 5 01:06:23 00:03:0900:03:29

00:03:09 00:15:00 00:15:33 00:16:07 00:16:34

344 10017572643 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KEMPERL Bojan 5 01:08:12 00:03:2200:05:18

00:03:22 00:15:48 00:16:54 00:15:24 00:16:44
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340 10030952377 TEAM TODESCO ASD4 BARILANI Gianluca 5 01:14:56 00:03:2500:12:02

00:03:25 00:17:48 00:17:34 00:17:55 00:18:14

339 10004172903 ŠD TURBO M5 SIRNIK Janez 4 00:54:50 00:03:16-1

00:03:16 00:15:55 00:16:42 00:18:57

338 10031416563 GIANGI’S TEAM FREE BI6 COMINI Sergio 4 01:01:24 00:03:14-1

00:03:14 00:16:44 00:25:15 00:16:11

336 10017576178 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 VOVK Janez 4 01:03:44 00:03:28-1

00:03:28 00:17:28 00:17:28 00:25:20

3438 CVELBAR Igor 1 00:04:13 00:04:13-4

00:04:13

335 10059002656 CALCIT BIKE TEAMTOMŠIČ ValterDNF

00:03:12 00:15:00 00:22:39

Category: Veterani 4
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

345 10017647819 SCOTT TEAM1 ZUPAN Tine 5 01:04:06 00:03:1400:00:00

00:03:14 00:14:45 00:15:18 00:15:20 00:15:29

Category: Veteranke
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

347 10058948294 ŠD 2SIMPL1 UTRANKER Martina 4 01:12:50 00:04:0900:00:00

00:04:09 00:21:16 00:23:39 00:23:46

346 10059078842 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 PODPEČAN Ana 3 01:12:19 00:03:48-1

00:03:48 00:18:54 00:49:37

Elite M, U19 M, U17 M

Category: U17 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

290 10031342094 HELLAS MONTEFORTE1 PRA' Ettore 5 00:55:04 00:02:2900:00:00

00:02:29 00:13:17 00:13:04 00:13:14 00:13:00

280 10017649233 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 PAHOR Žan 5 00:55:04 00:02:2900:00:00

00:02:29 00:12:46 00:13:20 00:13:34 00:12:55
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285 10029149591 ASD ACIDO LATTICO TE3 CAFUERI Tommaso 5 00:56:44 00:02:3000:01:40

00:02:30 00:13:25 00:13:45 00:13:33 00:13:31

276 10017588811 MBK ČRNI VRH4 GLADEK Marcel 5 00:57:54 00:02:3100:02:50

00:02:31 00:13:27 00:13:49 00:14:22 00:13:45

268 10029381583 BETTINI BIKE TEAM5 SETTIN Mattia 5 00:57:54 00:02:2700:02:50

00:02:27 00:13:34 00:13:43 00:14:09 00:14:01

278 10017582747 MBK ČRNI VRH6 SMRDEL Miha 5 01:00:09 00:02:5700:05:05

00:02:57 00:13:38 00:14:25 00:14:50 00:14:19

271 10017573047 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 JAGODIČ David 5 01:00:30 00:02:3300:05:26

00:02:33 00:13:46 00:14:17 00:15:21 00:14:33

277 10056528550 KK ZAVRŠNICA8 KAVČIČ Blaž 5 01:00:40 00:02:4000:05:36

00:02:40 00:14:22 00:14:11 00:14:44 00:14:43

263 10017575673 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 VOVK Ambrož 5 01:01:16 00:02:4500:06:12

00:02:45 00:14:22 00:14:37 00:15:03 00:14:29

275 10017625385 ENERGIJATEAM.COM10 AHACIC Gasper 5 01:01:33 00:02:4700:06:29

00:02:47 00:14:22 00:14:58 00:14:56 00:14:30

262 10028878904 ASD ACIDO LATTICO TE11 CURIDORI Simone 5 01:02:37 00:02:3600:07:33

00:02:36 00:14:47 00:15:28 00:14:59 00:14:47

269 10104250126 CALCIT BIKE TEAM12 ULČAR Matic 5 01:02:55 00:02:4900:07:51

00:02:49 00:14:27 00:15:10 00:15:20 00:15:09

267 10033905322 ASD TEAM GRANZON13 DI GASPERO Cristiano 5 01:03:08 00:02:4600:08:04

00:02:46 00:14:15 00:14:33 00:15:31 00:16:03

270 10091269203 KK RAVNE14 POLOVŠAK Blaž 5 01:03:12 00:02:5000:08:08

00:02:50 00:14:22 00:15:03 00:15:27 00:15:30

284 10030893167 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B15 DELLA MEA Assi 5 01:03:58 00:02:3900:08:54

00:02:39 00:14:21 00:15:22 00:15:34 00:16:02

286 178468 SOC.SPORT.SANFIORES16 MANTO Giorgio 5 01:05:39 00:02:5200:10:35

00:02:52 00:14:53 00:15:37 00:15:46 00:16:31
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273 10017651859 KK ZAVRŠNICA17 MARKELJ Tim 5 01:06:37 00:02:4100:11:33

00:02:41 00:14:24 00:15:03 00:17:21 00:17:08

264 10091268694 KK RAVNE18 POLOVSAK Jan 5 01:07:35 00:02:5600:12:31

00:02:56 00:14:36 00:15:54 00:17:21 00:16:48

281 10032727982 ASD ACIDO LATTICO TE19 MATTEO Breda 5 01:10:14 00:02:5800:15:10

00:02:58 00:15:35 00:16:26 00:17:26 00:17:49

287 10065362725 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLA20 SPAGNOL Leonardo 5 01:11:57 00:02:3300:16:53

00:02:33 00:13:52 00:16:54 00:19:14 00:19:24

272 10075250055 CALCIT BIKE TEAM21 BREZAR Vid 5 01:11:59 00:02:5400:16:55

00:02:54 00:16:09 00:17:35 00:18:25 00:16:56

261 10017644381 ENERGIJATEAM.COM22 GOMBAČ Jure 5 01:12:04 00:02:5300:17:00

00:02:53 00:14:53 00:16:43 00:18:17 00:19:18

291 10034585736 HELLAS MONTEFORTE23 DE GASPARI Andrea 5 01:12:21 00:02:5100:17:17

00:02:51 00:15:41 00:17:15 00:19:11 00:17:23

265 10063523058 KK ZAVRŠNICA24 KRANJC Alex 4 00:55:15 00:02:53-1

00:02:53 00:14:54 00:16:01 00:21:27

288 10030781518 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM BSERAFINI NicholasDNF

00:02:58 00:17:19

Category: U19 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

102 10017651051 KK RAVNE1 PEČNIK Teo 6 01:04:01 00:02:0800:00:00

00:02:08 00:12:05 00:12:21 00:12:35 00:12:43 00:12:09

101 10017582545 MBK ČRNI VRH2 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 6 01:04:40 00:02:0700:00:39

00:02:07 00:12:06 00:12:22 00:12:34 00:12:44 00:12:47

103 10017622860 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 ŽLE Blaž 6 01:05:00 00:02:1300:00:59

00:02:13 00:12:08 00:12:20 00:12:40 00:12:44 00:12:55

104 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 6 01:06:49 00:02:1600:02:48

00:02:16 00:12:14 00:12:26 00:12:47 00:13:33 00:13:33
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105 10017651253 MBK ČRNI VRH5 JEREB Jan 6 01:09:54 00:02:1700:05:53

00:02:17 00:12:32 00:13:16 00:13:49 00:14:01 00:13:59

106 10017649637 MBK ČRNI VRH6 JEREB Tine 6 01:10:58 00:02:1800:06:57

00:02:18 00:12:51 00:13:31 00:13:54 00:14:34 00:13:50

108 10017572542 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 STARMAN Jaka 6 01:11:12 00:02:3800:07:11

00:02:38 00:13:38 00:13:41 00:13:41 00:14:07 00:13:27

109 10017572441 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 VOVK Peter 6 01:12:38 00:02:3300:08:37

00:02:33 00:13:44 00:14:13 00:14:09 00:14:14 00:13:45

113 10017647617 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 DOLENŠEK Anže 6 01:12:47 00:02:2500:08:46

00:02:25 00:13:41 00:13:58 00:14:29 00:14:25 00:13:49

121 10030953084 HELLAS MONTEFORTE10 TURINA Davide 6 01:14:07 00:02:2000:10:06

00:02:20 00:13:33 00:13:24 00:14:46 00:15:16 00:14:48

110 10079794608 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 PAVLIČ Gal 6 01:14:48 00:02:3800:10:47

00:02:38 00:13:47 00:14:43 00:14:41 00:14:50 00:14:09

114 10017613362 MBK ČRNI VRH12 MRAK Matevž 6 01:18:31 00:02:3200:14:30

00:02:32 00:14:06 00:15:28 00:15:25 00:15:25 00:15:35

107 10017654586 MBK ČRNI VRH13 GNEZDA Nace 6 01:19:47 00:02:2200:15:46

00:02:22 00:13:17 00:15:01 00:15:58 00:16:29 00:16:40

115 10076674339 KK ZAVRŠNICA14 BAKOŠ Matej 5 01:03:54 00:02:28-1

00:02:28 00:14:30 00:16:07 00:15:29 00:15:20

111 10073869827 MBK ČRNI VRH15 BRUS Jakob 5 01:05:02 00:02:36-1

00:02:36 00:14:24 00:15:21 00:16:06 00:16:35

119 10091492606 HELLAS MONTEFORTE16 GIURIATO Andrea 5 01:08:28 00:02:42-1

00:02:42 00:14:44 00:16:06 00:16:42 00:18:14

116 10017575976 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 AUER Nal 4 01:05:17 00:02:39-2

00:02:39 00:15:22 00:18:30 00:28:46

117 10028847780 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM BNADALUTTI ValentinoDNF

00:02:22 00:13:02 00:13:40 00:15:31
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112 10017564761 CALCIT BIKE TEAMGOLMAJER AžbeDNF

00:02:36 00:14:03 00:16:28

120 10084871950 HELLAS MONTEFORTEBertagnin RICCARDODNF

00:02:24 00:13:54

Category: Elite M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

1 10009079180 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 NAGLIČ Rok 8 01:28:59 00:02:2100:00:00

00:02:21 00:11:37 00:12:51 00:13:07 00:12:17 00:11:56 00:12:11 00:12:39

2 10007708046 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 DIMIC Gregor 8 01:29:47 00:02:2100:00:48

00:02:21 00:11:39 00:11:58 00:12:26 00:12:31 00:12:38 00:13:05 00:13:09

10 10030379471 ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPT3 CASASOLA Manuel 8 01:36:23 00:02:3300:07:24

00:02:33 00:12:47 00:13:15 00:13:57 00:13:26 00:13:24 00:13:16 00:13:45

7 10011183171 A.S.D. 360 MTB4 TAUCERI Federico 8 01:36:39 00:02:2200:07:40

00:02:22 00:12:37 00:13:21 00:14:19 00:13:25 00:13:41 00:13:41 00:13:13

5 10010825685 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 TAVČAR Luka 7 01:29:15 00:02:24-1

00:02:24 00:12:27 00:12:55 00:13:31 00:13:31 00:13:59 00:20:28

6 10008196783 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 KRAJNC Gregor 7 01:30:26 00:02:31-1

00:02:31 00:13:58 00:14:02 00:13:43 00:14:55 00:15:21 00:15:56

9 10013815713 KK KRANJ7 ČOTAR Luka 7 01:38:21 00:02:36-1

00:02:36 00:14:04 00:14:52 00:15:31 00:16:13 00:16:57 00:18:08

4 10017574562 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 JAGODIČ Tilen 7 01:41:54 00:02:43-1

00:02:43 00:14:34 00:15:26 00:15:47 00:17:29 00:18:15 00:17:40

3 10017583757 MBK ČRNI VRH9 LOZAR Matjaž 6 01:29:15 00:02:25-2

00:02:25 00:12:54 00:26:20 00:16:34 00:15:14 00:15:48

8 10077975452 HELLAS MONTEFORTE10 RIGODANZO Luca 6 01:34:08 00:03:14-2

00:03:14 00:15:31 00:16:25 00:18:01 00:20:32 00:20:25
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Event: XCO POKAL SLOVENIJE V KROSU - 
AJDOVŠČINA, ŠP PALE

Date: 06.09.2020

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Črn trn

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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